1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

B R R
N B O

BOWILING

Irglova Jana
Klusackova Dana
Miksovicova Sylva
Capilova Dagmar
Stasova Eva
Kudélkova Andrea
Skypala Daniel
Prilesky Miroslav

K¥izan Jifi

Machackova Katefina

Jezkova Zdenka

MiIcéakova Jana

www.xbowling.cz

Dvojice

Irgl Marek
Klusacek Jiri
Karkoska Pavel
Capil Radomir
Varhanicek Pavel
Sousedik Rostislav
Svecz Jifi

Skypala Radek
Vyoral Zdenék
Skuta Jakub
Pavlicek Svatopluk

MIcak Frantisek

HDC

1.hra

Desitka

Valasské dvojice
9. Ccervence 2017

Vysledky

2.hra 3.hra 4.hra 5.hra 6.hra 7.hra 8.hra Celkem Body

Devitka Osmicka Low Game Desitka Devitka Osmicka Low Game
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